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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education Semester I EXAMINATION January 2022
Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

18/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GANDHI PALAKH BRIJESH JAYSHREE 10001 027 008 2021-0161-00-127134 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*107001 Child Development 4 032/050 042/050 074/100 074 A+
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 034/050 046/050 080/100 080 o
*107004 Professional Development 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074 A+
*107005 Preschool Participation 8 126/200 -— 126/200 063 A
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 040/050 -—- 040/050 080 (¢}
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.12 Semester grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
NANDU MAHEK SURESH JAYSHREE 10002 027 008 2018-0161-00-128853 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*107001 Child Development 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
*107004 Professional Development 2 044/050 - 044/050 088 [¢]
*107005 Preschool Participation 8 140/200 -——= 140/200 070 A+
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 041/050 - 041/050 082 [¢]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Seat No

College

Centre
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027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

PATEL FATIMA SALEEM ARJUMAND

Code

*107001

*107002

*107003

*107004

*107005

*107006

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.07

Code

*107001

*107002

*107003

*107004

*107005

*107006

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.12

Sub Name
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development
Preschool Participation

Workshop / Seminar

Sub Name
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development
Preschool Participation

Workshop / Seminar

008

Credit

4

Semester grade: A Total:373/600

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:426/600

2017-0161-00-051505

Int
022/050
038/050
021/050
021/050
132/200

021/050

Ext
046/050
034/050

038/050

Percentage:62.17

SHAIKH SABRIN IQBAL AHAMED TASLIM BEGUM

2017-0161-00-051246

Int
030/050
038/050
029/050
032/050
143/200

038/050

Ext
034/050
036/050

046/050

Percentage:71.00

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
072/100
059/100
021/050
132/200

021/050

068

072

059

042

066

042
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2015
A
A+
B+
P
A
P
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

064/100
074/100
075/100
032/050
143/200

038/050

064

074

075

064

072

076

A

A+

A+

A

A+

A+



Institution:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education Semester I EXAMINATION January 2022

398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

Centre

BILLIMORIA KAREN ADIL RUKSHANA

Code

*107001

*107002

*107003

*107004

*107005

*107006

Total Credits:

JETHWANI

Code

*107001

*107002

*107003

*107004

*107005

*107006

Total Credits:

Sub Name
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development
Preschool Participation
Workshop / Seminar
Semester

SACHIKA ASHOK LEENA

Sub Name
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development
Preschool Participation
Workshop / Seminar

Semester

042

Credit

grade: A+ Total:445/600

042

Credit

4

grade: F

2018-0161-00-095761

Int
037/050
037/050
037/050
034/050
144/200

036/050

Ext
048/050
024/050

048/050

Percentage:74.17

2021-0161-00-137554

Int
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/200

AB/050

Ext
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

Page: 3
18/02/2022
Medium
1
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

085/100 085 (¢}
061/100 061 A
085/100 085 (¢}
034/050 068 -
144/200 072 A+
036/050 072 A+
1
2015
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
FFF/100 -—= F
FFF/100 -—- F
FFF/100 -—- F
AB/050 - -
AB/200 -—- -
AB/050 - -

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education Semester I EXAMINATION January 2022

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

2021-0161-00-137496

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre

KIRTI YOGITA PREMANAND MANJULA 10007 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*107001 Child Development 4
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4
*107004 Professional Development 2
*107005 Preschool Participation 8
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.63 Semester grade: A+ Total:458/600

MD FATIMA LUKMAN NAFISUNNISA 10008 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*107001 Child Development 4
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4
*107004 Professional Development 2
*107005 Preschool Participation 8
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2

Total Credits: 24

Semester grade: F

Int
036/050
040/050
038/050
035/050
154/200

037/050

Ext
050/050
020/050

048/050

Percentage:76.33

2021-0161-00-137562

Int
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/200

AB/050

Ext
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

Total Grc

086/100
060/100+
086/100
035/050
154/200

037/050

086

060

086

070

077

074

Total (100) Grade

Page: 4
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2015
(o]
A
(o]
A+
A+
A+
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
AB/050
AB/200

AB/050

F

F

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes: *

adjustment & grace
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2021-0161-00-137577

Int Ext
038/050 050/050
035/050 022/050
037/050 050/050
035/050 -—=
160/200 -
038/050 ---

Percentage:77.50

Total Grc

088/100
057/100
087/100
035/050
160/200

038/050

088

057

087

070

080

076

Total (100) Grade

Name Seat No College Centre
ASHWINI PANCHAL 10009 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*107001 Child Development 4
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4
*107004 Professional Development 2
*107005 Preschool Participation 8
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester grade: A+ Total:465/600
SHANBHAG GANDHARVIKA MUKUND PAVITRA 10010 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*107001 Child Development 4
*107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4
*107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4
*107004 Professional Development 2
*107005 Preschool Participation 8
*107006 Workshop / Seminar 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.25 Semester grade: O Total:496/600

2021-0161-00-137515

Int Ext
041/050 050/050
041/050 034/050
040/050 050/050
037/050 -—-
164/200 ---
039/050 -—-

Percentage:82.67

Page: 5
18/02/2022
2015
(o]
B+
(o]
A+
(0]
A+
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

091/100
075/100
090/100
037/050
164/200

039/050

091

075

090

074

082

078

O+

A+

o+

A+

[¢)

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






